



---

## **materiale de constructii**

I.D.: 40042159

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 27.11.18 | Coduri CPV | 44115800-7 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.663,54 RON - 1.663,54 RON

---

Descriere: materiale de constructii: vopsea 7 12,61 88,27 pensula 1 4,2 4,2 diluant 3 6,73 20,19 banda hartie 1 4,2 4,2 holsurub 6x120 50 0,25 12,5 coltar metalic 10 2,51 25,1 disc diamantat 230 2 37,82 75,64 dop phd 40 2 6,73 13,46 mufa phd 40x40 1 10,93 10,93 phd 40 200 3,78 756 var 10 10,09 100,9 disc metal 230 1 7,57 7,57 disc metal 180 2 6,73 13,46 electrozi 1 60,51 60,51 carlig jgheab 15 7,15 107,25 coama rosie 10 21 210 bec 20 1,26 25,2 canepa 2 2,1 4,2 butelie gaz 2 4,21 8,42 vas expansiune 1 84,04 84,04 lant 25 1,26 31,5

---